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GD Model Photo Specifications
Price          
(FOB SZ 
USD/PC)

 Compatible Models

GD-PAN-
E25.2A

Model No GD-PAN-E25.2A For Panasonic 26V
Cell Brand Samsung Compatible with the ebikes 

with Panasonic 26V system 
battery pack.  And Flyer C-

serie,T-serie,L-serie,S-serie. 
X-serie ,i:SY 26V system 
and the brand with same 
motor :Raleigh ,Kalkhoff, 

flyer, Kettler& Rixe

Cell Code ICR18650-22PM / ICR18650-26F

Chemistry       Li-ion

Voltage 25.2V
Rate 1 332.64 Wh

$146.30 
Capacity 1 13.2 Ah
Rate 2 393.12 Wh

$157.60 
Capacity 2 15.6Ah
Weight 3.5KG
Size 273.22 x 153.26 x 106.40 mm
Storage Temp. -20～40 ℃
Configuration 7S6P
Charge Voltage Limit 29.4 V
Continuous Discharge Current 20 A
Operate Temp. Charge 0～45 ℃
Operate Temp. Discharge -20～60 ℃
Cycle Life 500 Times

PCB Safety Function

Cell balancing
Over-current protection
Over-discharge
Over-charge
Temperature protection
Secondary protection



GD-PAN-
E25.2B

Model No GD-PAN-E25.2B For Panasonic 26V

Cell Brand Samsung Compatible with the ebikes 
with Panasonic 36V system 
battery pack.  Like Raleigh 
Dover Impulse R classic 

club, R 
club,XXL8R,XXL8,ERGO 

XXL,Harmony,360, 8R HS, 8 
HS, 8R ,8.     Kalkhoff 
Impulse,   36v Impulse 

Pedelec etc.

Cell Code ICR18650-22PM / ICR18650-26F

Chemistry       Li-ion

Voltage 25.2V

Rate 1 443.52 Wh
$182.60 

Capacity 1 17.6 Ah

Rate 2 524.16 Wh
$197.60 

Capacity 2 20.8 Ah

Weight 4.1KG

Size 273.22 x 153.26 x 106.40 mm

Storage Temp. -20～40 ℃

Configuration 7S8P

Charge Voltage Limit 29.4 V

Continuous Discharge Current 20 A

Operate Temp. Charge 0～45 ℃

Operate Temp. Discharge -20～60 ℃

Cycle Life 500 Times

PCB Safety Function

Cell balancing

Over-current protection

Over-discharge

Over-charge

Temperature protection

Secondary protection



GD-PAN-
E36B 

Model No GD-PAN-E36B For Panasonic 36V

Cell Brand Samsung Compatible with the ebikes 
with Panasonic 36V system 
battery pack.  Like Raleigh 
Dover Impulse R classic 

club, R 
club,XXL8R,XXL8,ERGO 

XXL,Harmony,360, 8R HS, 8 
HS, 8R ,8.     Kalkhoff 
Impulse,   36v Impulse 

Pedelec etc.

Cell Code ICR18650-22PM / ICR18650-26F

Chemistry       Li-ion

Voltage 36V

Rate 1 396 Wh
$159.00 

Capacity 1 11 Ah

Rate 2 468 Wh
$172.40 

Capacity 2 13 Ah

Size 283.91x113.89x104.35  mm

Storage Temp. -20～40 ℃

Configuration 10S5P

Charge Voltage Limit 42 V

Continuous Discharge Current 5 A

Max. discharge cuttent 11A

Operate Temp. Charge 0～40 ℃

Operate Temp. Discharge  - 20～40 ℃

Cycle Life 500 Times

PCB Safety Function

Cell balancing

Over-current protection

Over-discharge

Over-charge

Temperature protection

Secondary protection



GD-BOS-
E36A

Model No GD-BOS-E36A For Bosch 36V

Cell Brand Samsung Compatible with the ebikes 
with Bosch 36V power pack 

300/400 battery pack,the 
following brand which use 

the same Bosch motor 
:Bergamont, Cannondale, 

Centurion, Conway, 
Corratec, Cube, Diamant, 

Felt
,Focus, Ghost, Giant, 

Haibike, Kalkhoff, Kettler, 
KTM, Kreidler, Merida, 

Raleigh
,Rotwild, Scott, Trel, Victoria, 

Univega, VSF etc.

Cell Code ICR18650-22PM / ICR18650-26F

Chemistry       Li-ion

Voltage 36V

Rate 1 316.8 Wh
$140.60 

Capacity 1 8.8 Ah

Rate 2 374.4 Wh
$151.60 

Capacity 2 10.4Ah

Weight 2.462KG

Size 295.72x 107.9 x 86.40 mm

Storage Temp. -20～40 ℃

Configuration 10S4P

Charge Voltage Limit 42 V

Continuous Discharge Current 8 A

Max. discharge cuttent 16A

Operate Temp. Charge 0～45 ℃

Operate Temp. Discharge -20～60 ℃

Cycle Life 500 Times

PCB Safety Function

Cell balancing

Over-current protection

Over-discharge

Over-charge

Temperature protection

Secondary protection



GD-BOS-
E36B

Model No GD-BOS-E36B For Bosch 36V

Cell Brand Samsung Compatible with the ebikes 
with Bosch 36V Rack battery 
power pack 300/400  .  the 
following brand which use 

the same Bosch motor 
:Bergamont, Cannondale, 

Centurion, Conway, 
Corratec, Cube, Diamant, 

Felt
,Focus, Ghost, Giant, 

Haibike, Kalkhoff, Kettler, 
KTM, Kreidler, Merida, 

Raleigh
,Rotwild, Scott, Trel, Victoria, 

Univega, VSF etc.

Cell Code ICR18650-22PM / ICR18650-26F

Chemistry       Li-ion

Voltage 36V

Rate 1 316.8 Wh
$140.60 

Capacity 1 8.8 Ah

Rate 2 374.4 Wh
$151.60 

Capacity 2 10.4Ah

Weight 2.550KG

Size 295.72x 107.9 x 86.40 mm

Storage Temp. -20～40 ℃

Configuration 10S4P

Charge Voltage Limit 42 V

Continuous Discharge Current 8 A

Max. discharge cuttent 16A

Operate Temp. Charge 0～45 ℃

Operate Temp. Discharge -20～60 ℃

Cycle Life 500 Times

PCB Safety Function

Cell balancing

Over-current protection

Over-discharge

Over-charge

Temperature protection

Secondary protection




